Purchasing Card Payments Oct - Dec 2021

BODY |BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: | TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: | MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 01/10/2021 29/11/2021 12.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/10/2021 06/10/2021 157.99 31.60|Facebk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/10/2021 12.32 2.46{Lamps 2 U Direct Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5719
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 01/10/2021 20/10/2021 224.45 29.76Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 01/10/2021 177.00 0.00|Braunability Uk Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5941
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,523.81 76.19|Bevolve Ltd Premises Related - Rents GBR003 6513
Shropshire[ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/10/2021 996.04 49.79|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 01/10/2021 938.10 46.91|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 01/10/2021 12/11/2021 60.00 0.00|United Carpets And Bed Transport-Related Expenditure - Contract Hire And Operating Leases GBRO003 5713
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/10/2021 26/10/2021 41.15 8.22| Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/10/2021 30/11/2021 219.00 0.00|Dial A Mattress Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5712
Shropshire[ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/10/2021 14/10/2021 65.70 0.00]Iceland Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/10/2021 255.00 0.00|Royal Mail Online Shop Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/10/2021 30/11/2021 224.74 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/10/2021 29/11/2021 -48.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/10/2021 35.00 7.00|Well Polished Cleaning Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7210
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/10/2021 29/11/2021 70.00 0.00|Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire[ 00GG__|People - Learning & Skills 01/10/2021 26/11/2021 49.25 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Provider Services 01/10/2021 07/10/2021 408.77 81.76|Screwfix Dir Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Provider Services 01/10/2021 07/10/2021 106.61 21.32|Screwfix Dir Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Provider Services 01/10/2021 07/10/2021 148.44 29.69|Toolstation Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Provider Services 01/10/2021 07/10/2021 65.21 13.04|Toolstation Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 01/10/2021 01/12/2021 25.00 0.00|British Gas Online Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 01/10/2021 01/12/2021 25.00 0.00|British Gas Online Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 01/10/2021 50.00 0.00|Ppoint_ Premier Three Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5499
Shropshire[ 00GG [People - TMBS Service 01/10/2021 08/10/2021 50.00 10.00|National Ed Group Ltd Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 8299
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 01/10/2021 34.98 6.99[Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2021 26/11/2021 467.00 93.41|Facebk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2021 26/11/2021 403.76 0.00|Talbot Plan Printing Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5111
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 01/11/2021 19/11/2021 58.71 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 01/11/2021 29/11/2021 0.40 0.00]Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 01/11/2021 29/11/2021 6.88 0.00|Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2021 -280.32 -35.03| Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2021 01/12/2021 345.33 43.16|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2021 01/12/2021 315.77 39.48| Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2021 01/12/2021 -403.58 -50.45|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 01/11/2021 08/12/2021 18.00 0.00|Highspeedtraining.Co.U Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8244
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/11/2021 21/12/2021 11.39 0.00|Abbey Hardware Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/11/2021 30/11/2021 24.99 0.00]Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/11/2021 03/11/2021 126.39 6.32|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/11/2021 03/11/2021 35.55 7.11|Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5251
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/11/2021 06/12/2021 1.80 0.00|Shropshire Council Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/11/2021 04/11/2021 91.54 2.29({Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Provider Services 01/11/2021 02/12/2021 36.65 7.33|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Provider Services 01/11/2021 02/12/2021 52.28 10.48| Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 01/11/2021 01/12/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Social Care Operations - Community 01/11/2021 01/12/2021 1.50 0.00{Www.Gov.Uk Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 8999
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Libraries 01/11/2021 47.04 9.41]|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[Place - Museums & Archives 01/11/2021 180.00 0.00{Www.Inn-Dispensable.Co Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 8244
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 01/11/2021 46.00 0.00|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 8220
Shropshire| 00GG _[Place - Outdoor Partnerships 01/11/2021 29/11/2021 14.82 2.96|The Range Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5719
Shropshire| 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 01/11/2021 300.00 0.00|Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing 5734
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 01/12/2021 15.23 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/12/2021 16/12/2021 389.34 77.87[Facebk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/12/2021 100.00 0.00{Jd Sports Fashion Plc Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5941
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/12/2021 20/12/2021 122.91 24.58|Prodirectsoccer Third Party Payments - Other Establishments GBR003 5941
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/12/2021 21/12/2021 11.57 2.31]|Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/12/2021 21/12/2021 45.64 9.13|Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire[ 00GG [People - TMBS Service 01/12/2021 07/12/2021 83.23 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5969
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 01/12/2021 109.54 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBR003 5969
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2021 08/11/2021 44.16 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2021 01/12/2021 659.55 82.45[Sq Superior Hotel Lim Premises Related - Rents GBR003 4722
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2021 01/12/2021 730.66 91.34|Sq_Superior Hotel Lim Premises Related - Rents GBR003 4722
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2021 01/12/2021 960.84 120.12|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2021 01/12/2021 622.11 77.77|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2021 01/12/2021 66.66 8.33|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2021 01/12/2021 596.08 74.52|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2021 01/12/2021 776.76 97.10[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 02/11/2021 08/12/2021 18.00 0.00|Highspeedtraining.Co.U Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8244
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/11/2021 17/11/2021 10.46 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/11/2021 17/11/2021 5.39 1.08[ Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/11/2021 21/12/2021 -12.72 -2.54[Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/11/2021 21/12/2021 111.20 2.36[Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/11/2021 21/12/2021 13.50 2.70|Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/11/2021 03/11/2021 113.34 5.67|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/11/2021 21/12/2021 11.65 2.33|B&M Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5399
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/11/2021 03/11/2021 193.34 9.67|Charlies Stores Third Party Payments - Other Establishments GBR003 5311
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BODY |BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: | TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: | MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Libraries 02/11/2021 01/12/2021 69.36 0.00| Telegraph Subscription Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5968
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 02/11/2021 23.00 0.00|Disclosure And Barring Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/12/2021 16/12/2021 27.48 5.50|Euroflorist Uk Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5992
Shropshire [ 00GG__|People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 02/12/2021 18.00 0.00|Highspeedtraining.Co.U Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8244
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/12/2021 42.65 8.53|B&M Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5399
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/12/2021 66.67 13.33|Severn Hospice Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5931
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/12/2021 22/12/2021 133.89 5.47|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Provider Services 02/12/2021 -449.00 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Libraries 02/12/2021 05/01/2022 69.33 0.00|Telegraph Subscription Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5968
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 02/12/2021 55.96 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 02/12/2021 27.95 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/11/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9399
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/11/2021 171.60 0.00|Whirlpool Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5722
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/11/2021 29/11/2021 40.75 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/11/2021 17/11/2021 17.48 3.50|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/11/2021 17/11/2021 1.99 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/11/2021 17/11/2021 1.20 0.24|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Provider Services 03/11/2021 02/12/2021 64.78 12.17|Www.Kiteworld.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 03/11/2021 23/11/2021 403.28 80.66|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG [People - TMBS Service 03/11/2021 135.00 0.00|Wonde Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5817
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 03/11/2021 18.56 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Libraries 03/11/2021 01/12/2021 7.49 1.50| Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Libraries 03/11/2021 29/11/2021 42.30 8.46|Parcel2Go.Com Ltd Supplies & Services - Communications And Computing GBRO003 4215
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/12/2021 256.98 0.00|D.A.Roberts Fuels Limi Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5983
Shropshire [ 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Local Council Tax Collection 03/12/2021 338.50 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/12/2021 18.53 3.71|B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 03/12/2021 30.00 0.00]Lipstick And Gin Shrew Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5992
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 03/12/2021 36.50 0.00|Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBR003 5399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 03/12/2021 26.09 5.22|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 04/10/2021 19/10/2021 63.94 0.00]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 04/10/2021 -7.50 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9399
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 04/10/2021 -11.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 04/10/2021 -11.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9399
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/10/2021 28/10/2021 21.65 4.33]|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/10/2021 05/11/2021 34.66 0.00| Telegraph Subscription Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5968
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 04/10/2021 20/10/2021 -4.58 0.00|Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 04/10/2021 20/10/2021 445.79 53.10|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5499
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2021 12/11/2021 400.00 0.00|Hotel At Booking.Com Premises Related - Rents 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2021 12/11/2021 72.38 3.62|Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2021 12/11/2021 68.25 0.00|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Housing Services - Other council property 04/10/2021 12/11/2021 79.51 15.90|B & Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 04/10/2021 19/10/2021 29.95 0.00{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 22/10/2021 22.00 0.00]Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 83.22 4.16[Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 22/10/2021 10.00 0.00]|Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 22/10/2021 4.50 0.00|Barnardos Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5947
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 29/11/2021 38.50 0.00|Birmingham Register Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 29/11/2021 26.00 0.00|Dunelm Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5712
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 30/11/2021 10.00 0.00|Highstreetvouchers Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 8641
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 30/11/2021 20.00 0.00{Highstreetvouchers Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 8641
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 22/10/2021 7.96 0.00]Lidl Gb Oswestry Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 30/11/2021 76.25 15.25[Premier Travel Inn Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 04/11/2021 8.04 1.61|The Range Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5719
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 26/10/2021 70.36 0.00|The Range Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5719
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 06/12/2021 77.00 0.00|Theatre Severn Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7832
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 -35.00 -7.00|Well Polished Cleaning Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7210
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 22/10/2021 48.35 0.00|Wilko Retail Limited Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5399
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/10/2021 04/11/2021 129.81 4.59(Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commissioning 04/10/2021 118.86 23.77|Safety First Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5691
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Provider Services 04/10/2021 02/12/2021 46.30 9.26|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5969
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Provider Services 04/10/2021 15/10/2021 17.87 3.57|Screwfix Direct Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Provider Services 04/10/2021 15/10/2021 159.00 0.00{Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 7392
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 04/10/2021 01/12/2021 77.00 0.00|A1Express Transport-Related Expenditure - Contract Hire And Operating | GBR003 4121
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 04/10/2021 12/11/2021 27.10 0.00|Alpha Taxis Transport-Related Expenditure - Contract Hire And Operating Leases 4121
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 04/10/2021 12/11/2021 23.90 0.00]|Alpha Taxis Premises - Rents 4121
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 04/10/2021 49.00 0.00|Co-Operative Food Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 04/10/2021 49.00 0.00|Co-Operative Food Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 04/10/2021 49.00 0.00|Co-Operative Food Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 04/10/2021 30.00 0.00]|Co-Operative Food Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 04/10/2021 24.52 0.00|Co-Operative Food Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 04/10/2021 -94.96 0.00|Sse Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 04/10/2021 12/11/2021 53.00 0.00| The Wright Taxis Ltd Premises - Rents GBRO003 4121
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 04/10/2021 01/12/2021 20.00 0.00|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 04/11/2021 11.00 0.00|Pembrokeshire County Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Local Council Tax Collection 04/11/2021 347.00 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire| 00GG _[Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 04/11/2021 33.44 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5969
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 04/11/2021 08/12/2021 45.96 0.00|B&M Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5399
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Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 04/11/2021 08/12/2021 24.00 0.00|Highspeedtraining.Co.U Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8244
Shropshire [ 00GG__|People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 04/11/2021 08/12/2021 147.36 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Adult Services Management 04/11/2021 12/11/2021 201.71 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/11/2021 17/11/2021 93.94 0.00]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/11/2021 21/12/2021 16.71 0.00| Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/11/2021 24/11/2021 115.51 4.82[Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Provider Services 04/11/2021 02/12/2021 67.62 13.53|Gaywaysltd.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5722
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 04/11/2021 16/11/2021 14.75 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 04/11/2021 16/11/2021 430.16 0.00|Www.Joneswholesale.Co. Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5300
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 04/11/2021 21.00 0.00|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8220
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 04/11/2021 17.77 3.56|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 04/11/2021 5.64 1.12[|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 04/11/2021 378.00 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 04/11/2021 72.00 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 05/10/2021 06/10/2021 1.80 0.00|Ppoint_ Everymans Off Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5499
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2021 01/12/2021 482.93 60.37|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/10/2021 26/10/2021 9.90 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/10/2021 06/12/2021 29.47 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/10/2021 26/10/2021 85.97 2.49(Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/10/2021 13/10/2021 102.54 5.13]|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/10/2021 30/11/2021 62.87 12.58|College Kits Direct Lt Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/10/2021 30/11/2021 13.90 0.00|Euston T/O Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/10/2021 88.38 7.62|Padlet Padlet Softwar Supplies & Services - Grants And Subscriptions 8299
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/10/2021 22/10/2021 60.00 0.00|Sq Rees Foundation Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/10/2021 26/10/2021 8.50 1.70(Stationery Office Book Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office Expenses GBRO003 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/10/2021 30/11/2021 36.58 7.32|Trafalgar Eurotech Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5137
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Provider Services 05/10/2021 02/12/2021 329.08 65.81|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials 5942
Shropshire[ 00GG [People - TMBS Service 05/10/2021 01/11/2021 30.00 0.00|Wonde Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5817
Shropshire [ 00GG |[People - TMBS Service 05/10/2021 01/11/2021 60.00 0.00|Www.lco.0Org.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 9399
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Place - Shropshire Hills AONB 05/10/2021 01/11/2021 76.32 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 05/10/2021 56.99 0.00|Easily Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 4816
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 05/10/2021 378.00 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 05/11/2021 11.00 0.00|S-On T City Council Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 05/11/2021 29/11/2021 6.36 0.00]Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/11/2021 24/11/2021 9.96 1.99[Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/11/2021 24/11/2021 18.77 3.75]|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/11/2021 24/11/2021 70.83 14.16|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/11/2021 21/12/2021 -45.96 0.00| Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 05/11/2021 184.93 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Place - Infrastructure & Communities 05/11/2021 19/11/2021 270.00 54.00|Gbp Toa Corporation ( Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5065
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 05/11/2021 19/11/2021 41.75 8.35|Www.Directhygiene.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Libraries 05/11/2021 29/11/2021 395.00 0.00| Thomson Reuters Uk Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 8999
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Libraries 05/11/2021 01/12/2021 21.00 0.00|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 06/10/2021 19/10/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,218.28 152.29|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,183.65 147.97|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,523.95 190.52|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,535.82 191.95|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,290.07 161.25[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2021 01/12/2021 993.78 124.23|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2021 01/12/2021 851.06 106.40[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,466.54 183.33| Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2021 01/12/2021 999.70 124.96|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2021 01/12/2021 850.22 106.29|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,218.28 152.29|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,621.11 202.61|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Housing Services - Other council property 06/10/2021 12/11/2021 29.63 5.93|1B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 06/10/2021 19/10/2021 127.00 0.00{Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 06/10/2021 19/10/2021 25.00 0.00|Herefordshire Ludlow A Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/10/2021 13/10/2021 685.75 0.00{Airbnb Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/10/2021 26/10/2021 12.72 2.54|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/10/2021 13/10/2021 102.38 5.12|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/10/2021 13/10/2021 2.86 0.14|Co-Operative Food Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/10/2021 22/10/2021 116.66 23.33|Currys Online Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5732
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/10/2021 30/11/2021 6.42 1.28|Marks&Spencer Plc Saca Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/10/2021 26/10/2021 42.98 0.00|The Range Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5719
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/10/2021 30/11/2021 6.22 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/10/2021 26/10/2021 7.08 1.42|{Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office Expenses GBRO003 5399
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Provider Services 06/10/2021 02/12/2021 122.47 24.50|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Provider Services 06/10/2021 02/12/2021 649.16 129.83|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Provider Services 06/10/2021 26/11/2021 149.99 30.00{Currys Online Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5732
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 06/10/2021 12/11/2021 3.00 0.00|Ncp Limited Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7523
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Director of Place 06/10/2021 34.50 6.90| Amznmktplace Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBR003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[Place - Museums & Archives 06/10/2021 16/11/2021 11.49 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies & Services - Communications And Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 06/10/2021 16/11/2021 100.00 0.00|Www.Postoffice.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Communications And Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 06/12/2021 07/12/2021 400.00 80.00(B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/12/2021 9.49 1.90]Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
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Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/12/2021 20/12/2021 106.22 5.31|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/12/2021 405.00 0.00|Buckatree Hall Hotel Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/12/2021 79.17 15.83|Severn Hospice Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5931
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/12/2021 -66.67 -13.33|Severn Hospice Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5931
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/12/2021 22/12/2021 144.83 7.87|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Place - Infrastructure & Communities 06/12/2021 15.07 3.01|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 06/12/2021 07/12/2021 41.68 3.17|Power Music, Inc. Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5733
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 06/12/2021 378.00 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5045
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 06/12/2021 708.00 0.00|Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing 5734
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 07/10/2021 19/10/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/10/2021 05/11/2021 21.65 4.33[{Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG __[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 07/10/2021 20/10/2021 17.60 0.00|Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 07/10/2021 20/10/2021 7.68 0.00|Sainsburys Smkt Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Finance, Governance & Assurance - Local Council Tax Collection 07/10/2021 25/10/2021 521.00 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire[ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2021 01/12/2021 505.75 63.22|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2021 01/12/2021 -1,183.65 -147.97|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 07/10/2021 21/10/2021 14.99 0.00|Criticalpub Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/10/2021 17/11/2021 5.87 1.18| Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/10/2021 26/10/2021 9.15 1.83[|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/10/2021 17/11/2021 18.48 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/10/2021 17/11/2021 64.13 3.83|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/10/2021 30/11/2021 39.98 0.00|B&M Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5399
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/10/2021 30/11/2021 25.00 5.00|B&M Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5399
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/10/2021 30/11/2021 5.00 0.00|British Heart Foundati Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/10/2021 30/11/2021 291.67 58.33|British Heart Foundati Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 8398
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/10/2021 22/10/2021 187.49 37.50|Currys Online Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5732
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/10/2021 22/10/2021 100.00 0.00|One4All Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5311
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/10/2021 26/10/2021 32.90 0.00|Tenpin.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7933
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/10/2021 30/11/2021 72.38 14.47|Tesco Stores Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/10/2021 26/10/2021 34.86 6.97[Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/10/2021 04/11/2021 103.44 2.04[Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Provider Services 07/10/2021 02/12/2021 1,363.60 272.72|Wf Education Group Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5047
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 07/10/2021 415.00 0.00|Royal Mail Online Shop Supplies & Services - Communications And Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 07/10/2021 01/11/2021 153.00 30.60[Www.Oaks Online Shoppi Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5998
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 07/10/2021 16/11/2021 62.67 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5969
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 07/10/2021 9.85 0.00|T J Morris Ltd Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG [Place - Outdoor Partnerships 07/10/2021 20/10/2021 74.52 14.90|Ash Waste Services Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 7399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 07/10/2021 458.78 91.64[Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 07/10/2021 395.50 79.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/12/2021 16/12/2021 17.50 3.50|{Wilko Retail Limited Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5399
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/12/2021 14.69 2.94|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/12/2021 8.33 1.67[Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/12/2021 20/12/2021 115.90 5.80|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/12/2021 20/12/2021 49.17 9.83|Currys Online Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5732
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/10/2021 01/12/2021 79.99 10.00| Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 08/10/2021 01/12/2021 134.20 16.78[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,253.76 156.74[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 08/10/2021 01/12/2021 428.07 53.51|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/10/2021 01/12/2021 -485.77 -24.29|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/10/2021 26/10/2021 29.06 5.81|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/10/2021 17/11/2021 14.12 2.82| Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/10/2021 26/10/2021 150.83 30.17|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/10/2021 22/10/2021 212.49 42.50|Currys Online Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5732
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/10/2021 30/11/2021 20.00 0.00[Highstreetvouchers Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 8641
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/10/2021 30/11/2021 75.50 0.00|Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishments GBR003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/10/2021 22/10/2021 50.00 0.00{Jd Sports Fashion Plc Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5941
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/10/2021 30/11/2021 7.00 0.00|Max Spielmann Ltd Third Party Payments - Other Establishments GBR003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/10/2021 30/11/2021 109.05 0.00{Oakengates Leisure Cen Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/10/2021 30/11/2021 12.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/10/2021 30/11/2021 10.00 0.00|Tesco Gift Card Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/10/2021 30/11/2021 45.15 0.00|The Range Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5719
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Social Care Operations - Community 08/10/2021 12/11/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 08/10/2021 01/12/2021 55.00 0.00|Shrewsbury Taxiservice Transport-Related Expenditure - Contract Hire And Operating | GBR003 4121
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 08/10/2021 01/11/2021 185.87 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 08/10/2021 16/11/2021 134.70 0.00|{M And M Framing Ltd Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBR003 5712
Shropshire| 00GG _[Place - Outdoor Partnerships 08/10/2021 20/10/2021 82.38 16.48|Customerhub Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 08/11/2021 08/12/2021 163.96 0.00]Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/11/2021 26/11/2021 3.89 0.00|Co-Operative Food Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 08/11/2021 01/12/2021 123.48 0.00|Sp Literarygiving Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5691
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2021 37.32 4.67|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2021 603.43 75.45[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 08/11/2021 08/12/2021 34.47 0.00{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 08/11/2021 08/12/2021 43.99 0.00|Constructioncert Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5734
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 08/11/2021 08/12/2021 18.00 0.00|Highspeedtraining.Co.U Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8244
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Adult Services Management 08/11/2021 14/12/2021 130.50 0.00|Thistle Kensington Gar Supplies & Services - Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Adult Services Management 08/11/2021 14/12/2021 130.50 0.00| Thistle Kensington Gar Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Adult Services Management 08/11/2021 14/12/2021 130.50 0.00|Thistle Kensington Gar Supplies & Services - Expenses GBR003 7011
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Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/11/2021 06/12/2021 -29.47 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/11/2021 21/12/2021 7.46 1.49(Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/11/2021 21/12/2021 142.49 1.40{Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/11/2021 21/12/2021 7.29 1.46[{Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/11/2021 23/11/2021 84.47 4.22[Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/11/2021 21/12/2021 35.98 0.00|Sportsdirect.Com Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5691
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/11/2021 24/11/2021 109.38 3.28|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG _|People - Social Care Operations - Community 08/11/2021 01/12/2021 1.50 0.00|Www.Gov.Uk Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - TMBS Service 08/11/2021 07/12/2021 110.00 0.00|Wonde Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5817
Shropshire [ 00GG [People - TMBS Service 08/11/2021 07/12/2021 15.00 0.00|Wonde Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5817
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Director of Place 08/11/2021 22.64 4.53[Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Place - Director of Place 08/11/2021 60.00 7.50|Premier Inn Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 08/11/2021 29/11/2021 82.98 0.00|Garden Wildlife Direct Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5995
Shropshire [ 00GG __|Place - Outdoor Partnerships 08/11/2021 29/11/2021 54.92 10.98|Customerhub Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 4900
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 08/11/2021 33.58 0.00]123 Reg Ltd Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 4816
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 08/11/2021 348.00 0.00|Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing 5734
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 08/12/2021 26.95 0.00]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/12/2021 16/12/2021 394.66 78.93|Inca Uk Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5631
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/12/2021 16/12/2021 276.00 55.20| Www.Cutpricewholesaler Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/12/2021 20/12/2021 18.32 3.67|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/12/2021 20/12/2021 28.32 5.67|Boots Uk Ecomm Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5912
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Director of Place 08/12/2021 40.00 0.00|Www.lco.0rg.Uk Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/11/2021 26/11/2021 2.50 0.50|E B Smith Limited Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2021 598.99 74.87|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2021 430.60 53.83| Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2021 726.10 90.76| Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2021 569.88 71.23|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2021 1,013.18 126.65|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2021 637.20 79.66|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2021 802.93 100.38|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2021 725.24 90.67|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2021 607.88 75.98| Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Legal and Democratic Services - Legal Services 09/11/2021 13/12/2021 53.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire[ 00GG |Legal and Democratic Services - Legal Services 09/11/2021 13/12/2021 167.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/11/2021 21/12/2021 8.28 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/11/2021 23/11/2021 129.25 6.46|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/11/2021 96.00 0.00|Robson Stores Greenfie Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5499
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/11/2021 06/12/2021 56.40 0.00|Shrewsbury Taxiservice Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 09/11/2021 21.24 4.25[Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 09/12/2021 22.00 0.00|Carms County Counc Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 09/12/2021 12.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG__|People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 09/12/2021 24.00 0.00]Virtual College Limite Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8299
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 09/12/2021 64.00 0.00|Wilko Retail Limited Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5399
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/12/2021 22/12/2021 9.16 1.83|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/12/2021 8.85 1.77(B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/12/2021 22/12/2021 64.24 0.00{Boohoo.Com Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/12/2021 21.99 0.00|Tesco Stores Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/12/2021 22/12/2021 110.47 1.64[Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 09/12/2021 41.25 0.00|Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBR003 5399
Shropshire| 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 10/11/2021 12.00 0.00{Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 10/11/2021 29/11/2021 5.81 1.16|Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 10/11/2021 01/12/2021 51.00 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire| 00GG |Legal and Democratic Services - Legal Services 10/11/2021 13/12/2021 167.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 10/11/2021 08/12/2021 19.94 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5969
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/11/2021 21/12/2021 27.69 5.55|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/11/2021 21/12/2021 2.30 0.46|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/11/2021 21/12/2021 2.07 0.42|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/11/2021 21/12/2021 7.30 0.67|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/11/2021 21/12/2021 44.50 0.00|Shrewsbury Shrewsbury Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7991
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/11/2021 21/12/2021 6.24 1.25|Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/11/2021 21/12/2021 18.75 3.75|Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/11/2021 21/12/2021 155.00 0.00{Www.Gdha.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5065
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Libraries 10/11/2021 01/12/2021 52.99 0.00|Guardian News & Media Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5192
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 10/11/2021 16/11/2021 126.53 0.00|Hampshirefl Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5949
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 10/11/2021 16/11/2021 6.36 0.00]|Lasergraphics (Osw Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBR003 5943
Shropshire| 00GG _[Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 10/11/2021 708.00 0.00{Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/12/2021 17.97 0.00|{Wh Smith Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5994
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 10/12/2021 39.99 0.00{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 10/12/2021 83.25 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 10/12/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/12/2021 15.29 3.06|Abbey Hardware Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/12/2021 22/12/2021 57.18 11.43|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/12/2021 22/12/2021 65.50 0.00|H Tempest Limited Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 7221
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commissioning 10/12/2021 10.71 2.14| The Lantern Ca Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5812
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commissioning 10/12/2021 1.75 0.00|The Lantern Cafe Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5812
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Director of Place 10/12/2021 83.14 16.63|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Director of Place 10/12/2021 61.48 12.29|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBR003 5999
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Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Libraries 10/12/2021 05/01/2022 52.99 0.00|Guardian News & Media Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5192
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/10/2021 13.12 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/10/2021 05/11/2021 52.99 0.00|Guardian News & Media Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5192
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/10/2021 29/11/2021 58.64 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire[ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/10/2021 29/11/2021 75.86 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 11/10/2021 20/10/2021 17.88 0.00|Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 11/10/2021 20/10/2021 17.21 0.00]Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 11/10/2021 42.17 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 11/10/2021 918.00 0.00|Windmill Special Needs Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 8099
Shropshire [ 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 11/10/2021 918.00 0.00|Windmill Special Needs Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 8099
Shropshire[ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2021 01/12/2021 303.05 37.89|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2021 01/12/2021 -60.61 -3.03| Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 17/11/2021 66.90 1.07 [Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 17/11/2021 6.49 1.30[Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 30/11/2021 19.99 4.00{Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 30/11/2021 -22.00 0.00{Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5310
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 13/10/2021 91.00 4.55[Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 26/10/2021 18.10 3.62|B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 06/12/2021 52.89 2.64[Domino S Pizza Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5812
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 30/11/2021 10.00 0.00| Giffgaff Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 4814
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 30/11/2021 25.00 0.00|Highstreetvouchers Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 8641
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 30/11/2021 87.58 17.52|J D Sports Plc Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 22/10/2021 100.00 0.00]Jd Sports Fashion Plc Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 13/10/2021 45.83 9.17|Schoolphoto Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBRO003 7221
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 13/10/2021 4.64 0.93|T J Morris Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 26/10/2021 60.79 12.16| Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 30/11/2021 8.00 0.00|Wilko Retail Limited Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5399
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 04/11/2021 119.08 2.58| Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/10/2021 22/10/2021 2.90 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |People - Provider Services 11/10/2021 25.83 5.17|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5969
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Provider Services 11/10/2021 26/11/2021 21.02 4.21[Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |People - Provider Services 11/10/2021 02/12/2021 97.03 19.44| Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Provider Services 11/10/2021 237.29 47.46|Hobbycraft Trading Lim Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5970
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Provider Services 11/10/2021 20.42 4.08[Hobbycraft Trading Lim Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5970
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 11/10/2021 12/11/2021 11.83 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 11/10/2021 20/10/2021 6.66 1.33|Amazon Prime Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5968
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 11/10/2021 20/10/2021 4.99 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5969
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 11/10/2021 20/10/2021 14.99 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 11/10/2021 20/10/2021 15.98 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG __[Place - Libraries 11/10/2021 29/11/2021 36.55 7.31|Parcel2Go.Com Ltd Supplies & Services - Communications And Computing GBR003 4215
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 11/10/2021 16/11/2021 126.24 0.00|Carrier Bag Shop Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBR003 7399
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Place - Outdoor Partnerships 11/10/2021 20/10/2021 342.60 0.00|Www.Adt.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5044
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/10/2021 332.22 66.36|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/10/2021 300.58 60.04| Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/10/2021 197.75 39.50[Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/10/2021 395.50 79.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/10/2021 395.50 79.00[Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/10/2021 300.58 60.04| Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/10/2021 395.50 79.00[Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/10/2021 55.37 11.06|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/11/2021 26/11/2021 5.09 0.00|Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 11/11/2021 29/11/2021 588.36 10.29|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5499
Shropshire| 00GG |Legal and Democratic Services - Legal Services 11/11/2021 13/12/2021 53.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire| 00GG _[Legal and Democratic Services - Legal Services 11/11/2021 13/12/2021 53.00 0.00{Combined Court Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire| 00GG |Legal and Democratic Services - Legal Services 11/11/2021 13/12/2021 490.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire| 00GG _[Legal and Democratic Services - Legal Services 11/11/2021 13/12/2021 2,215.00 0.00{Combined Court Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 11/11/2021 08/12/2021 41.80 0.00|Transpt Wales Rail Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/11/2021 24/11/2021 77.49 15.50(Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5969
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/11/2021 21/12/2021 13.28 2.66|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/11/2021 21/12/2021 16.90 3.37|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/11/2021 21/12/2021 -31.50 -6.30|B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/11/2021 21/12/2021 45.00 9.00B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/11/2021 21/12/2021 31.50 6.30(B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/11/2021 21/12/2021 26.12 5.23|Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/11/2021 24/11/2021 135.26 4.19|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commissioning 11/11/2021 63.06 12.61[Home Bargains Telford Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commissioning 11/11/2021 12.50 2.50| Tesco Stores Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG [People - TMBS Service 11/11/2021 07/12/2021 30.00 0.00{Wonde Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5817
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 11/11/2021 16/11/2021 10.00 0.00|Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBR003 5399
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Shropshire Hills AONB 11/11/2021 17/12/2021 100.00 0.00|Eb The Naaonb Chairma Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/11/2021 87.01 17.38| Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/11/2021 498.33 99.54|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/11/2021 498.33 99.54[Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/11/2021 498.33 99.54|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/11/2021 984.00 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5045
Shropshire| 00GG _[Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/11/2021 41.04 0.00{Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5045
Shropshire| 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 12/10/2021 19/10/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Page 6 of 14




Purchasing Card Payments Oct - Dec 2021

BODY |BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: | TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: | MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire [ 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 12/10/2021 19/10/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire[ 00GG__|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 12/10/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9399
Shropshire[ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,249.57 156.20|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 12/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,251.27 156.39|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/10/2021 26/10/2021 8.75 1.75[Asda Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/10/2021 13/10/2021 117.82 5.89|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/10/2021 22/10/2021 33.99 0.00|Boots 0274 Third Party Payments - Other Establishments GBRO003 5912
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/10/2021 13/10/2021 66.67 13.33|Dial A Mattress Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5712
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/10/2021 22/10/2021 13.99 0.00|Superdrug Stores Plc Third Party Payments - Other Establishments GBRO003 5912
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/10/2021 26/10/2021 29.72 5.94| Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/10/2021 30/11/2021 32.60 0.00|Transpt Wales Rail Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG [People - TMBS Service 12/10/2021 01/11/2021 45.00 0.00|Wonde Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5817
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 12/10/2021 31.20 0.00|F M Caine And Sons Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4214
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Place - Libraries 12/10/2021 29/11/2021 87.95 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 12/10/2021 984.00 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 12/10/2021 179.81 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 5045
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 12/10/2021 41.04 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 12/10/2021 348.00 0.00|Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5734
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 12/11/2021 58.00 0.00|Dunelm Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5712
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 12/11/2021 11.00 0.00|Somerset County Counci Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9311
Shropshire [ 00GG |Legal and Democratic Services - Legal Services 12/11/2021 13/12/2021 167.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire[ 00GG |Legal and Democratic Services - Legal Services 12/11/2021 13/12/2021 53.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire [ 00GG |Legal and Democratic Services - Legal Services 12/11/2021 13/12/2021 183.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire[ 00GG__|People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 12/11/2021 08/12/2021 18.00 0.00|Highspeedtraining.Co.U Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8244
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 12/11/2021 08/12/2021 60.00 0.00]Virtual College Limite Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8299
Shropshire[ 00GG__|People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 12/11/2021 08/12/2021 35.00 0.00|Wilko Retail Limited Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5399
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/11/2021 24/11/2021 7.53 1.51[Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office Expenses GBRO003 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |People - Provider Services 12/11/2021 26/11/2021 38.32 7.66|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Provider Services 12/11/2021 26/11/2021 25.98 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Place - Infrastructure & Communities 12/11/2021 314.76 0.00| The Eclectic Life Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5947
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 12/11/2021 341.00 68.50| Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 12/11/2021 88.72 17.75|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 12/11/2021 234.53 68.50| Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 13/10/2021 35.95 0.00|Dunelm Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5712
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 13/10/2021 59.70 0.00|Richmoor Hotel Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 13/10/2021 277.50 0.00|Richmoor Hotel Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 13/10/2021 20/10/2021 18.55 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 13/10/2021 20/10/2021 2.29 0.46|Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5399
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,160.07 145.02[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,128.70 141.09|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2021 01/12/2021 -162.11 -20.26| Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2021 01/12/2021 -136.78 -17.09[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Legal and Democratic Services - Legal and Democratic Services 13/10/2021 13/12/2021 40.00 8.00]Ig Legal Training Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8299
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/10/2021 26/10/2021 77.53 15.51[B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/10/2021 30/11/2021 3.89 0.00|Mcdonalds 071 Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5812
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/10/2021 30/11/2021 100.00 0.00{One4All Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5311
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/10/2021 30/11/2021 79.75 15.95|Primark Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5651
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/10/2021 22/10/2021 113.10 0.00(Primark Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5651
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/10/2021 22/10/2021 25.00 0.00|Primark Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/10/2021 30/11/2021 10.20 0.00|Sainsburys S/Mkt Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/10/2021 30/11/2021 44.97 8.99|The Range Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5719
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Provider Services 13/10/2021 26/11/2021 30.00 6.00(Betsi Cadweladr Uhb Supplies & Services - Grants And Subscriptions GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 13/10/2021 01/12/2021 60.00 0.00|One Stop Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Place - Infrastructure & Communities 13/10/2021 01/11/2021 9.95 0.00|Www.Greenmanbushcraft. Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 5998
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/12/2021 9.17 1.83| The Works Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 13/12/2021 20.00 0.00{Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/12/2021 22.31 4.46|Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/12/2021 22/12/2021 134.25 2.41[Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 13/12/2021 18/12/2021 129.18 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5969
Shropshire| 00GG _[Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 13/12/2021 41.04 0.00{Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 13/12/2021 984.00 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 14/10/2021 19/10/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 14/10/2021 19/10/2021 58.39 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 14/10/2021 19/10/2021 254.19 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 14/10/2021 29/11/2021 69.00 0.00|Cross Keys Hotel Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire| 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 14/10/2021 26/11/2021 183.00 0.00{Combined Court Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 9222
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 14/10/2021 26/11/2021 183.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 9222
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 14/10/2021 29/11/2021 69.00 0.00|Cross Keys Hotel Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/10/2021 22/10/2021 70.04 14.02|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/10/2021 8.32 1.66|Phtoshp Lightrm Bndl Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 14/10/2021 05/11/2021 27.60 5.52|Shropshire And Beyond Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5947
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 14/10/2021 20/10/2021 30.57 6.12[The Range Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5719
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,074.79 134.35[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,277.45 159.69|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,565.54 195.60[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,366.11 170.77|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,393.16 174.12|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
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Shropshire[ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,149.10 143.63|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2021 01/12/2021 368.13 46.00(Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2021 01/12/2021 932.93 116.61|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,002.16 125.28|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,323.04 165.40[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG__|People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 14/10/2021 19/10/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/10/2021 04/11/2021 541.67 0.00|Airbnb Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/10/2021 17/11/2021 2.09 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/10/2021 17/11/2021 19.61 0.93|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/10/2021 17/11/2021 4.94 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/10/2021 30/11/2021 15.99 0.00|Amznmktplace Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/10/2021 33.00 0.00]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/10/2021 26/10/2021 6.30 1.26|B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/10/2021 03/11/2021 372.24 74.45|Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/10/2021 04/11/2021 124.94 6.69[Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Social Care Operations - Community 14/10/2021 01/12/2021 1.50 0.00|Www.Gov.Uk Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 14/10/2021 57.49 11.50|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 14/10/2021 212.46 42.51|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/12/2021 04/01/2022 369.98 74.00|Inca Uk Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5631
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/12/2021 04/01/2022 272.64 54.53|Www.Cutpricewholesaler Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/12/2021 20/12/2021 86.67 17.33|Abbots Mead Hotel Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/12/2021 21/12/2021 17.79 3.56|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/12/2021 20/12/2021 157.01 7.85|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG__|Children's Services - Advisory 15/10/2021 29/11/2021 30.00 0.00|Sky Subscription Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/10/2021 22/10/2021 38.72 6.00[Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/10/2021 22/10/2021 135.80 27.16|Facebk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/10/2021 29/11/2021 6.85 0.00|Post Office Self Servi Supplies & Services - Communications And Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 15/10/2021 29/11/2021 335.62 31.77|Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Health and Wellbeing - Public Health - Ringfenced 15/10/2021 01/11/2021 233.80 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/10/2021 01/12/2021 -73.45 -9.18|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,234.39 154.30{Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 15/10/2021 01/12/2021 -73.45 -9.18| Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 15/10/2021 19/10/2021 94.15 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/10/2021 22/10/2021 19.77 0.00|Albrighton Garden Cent Third Party Payments - Other Establishments GBR003 5261
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/10/2021 17/11/2021 -11.66 -2.33|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/10/2021 471.95 0.00]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/10/2021 30/11/2021 57.10 11.42[B & Q Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/10/2021 30/11/2021 20.00 0.00|Highstreetvouchers Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 8641
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/10/2021 22/10/2021 994.35 0.00|Hull City Council Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/10/2021 04/11/2021 9.99 0.00{Now Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/10/2021 03/11/2021 508.33 101.67 [Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/10/2021 30/11/2021 8.70 0.00|Pret A Manger Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5812
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commissioning 15/10/2021 38.64 7.73]|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 15/10/2021 01/11/2021 189.00 0.00| Think Online Training Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 8299
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Public Health - Ringfenced 15/10/2021 01/11/2021 299.00 0.00|Think Online Training Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 8299
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 15/10/2021 31.05 6.24[Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 15/10/2021 11.87 2.38| Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 15/11/2021 08/12/2021 101.94 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5969
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 15/11/2021 13.95 0.00|Dunelm Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5712
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/11/2021 8.32 1.66|Adobe Photogphy Plan Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/11/2021 25/11/2021 65.83 13.17|Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5968
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/11/2021 13.31 2.66|[Roundabout Stationery Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/11/2021 26/11/2021 99.98 0.00|Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire| 00GG _[Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 15/11/2021 43.06 0.00{Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 15/11/2021 08/12/2021 34.99 0.00]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 15/11/2021 08/12/2021 25.00 0.00|Arriva Uk Bus Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4131
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 15/11/2021 08/12/2021 -35.00 0.00|Wilko Retail Limited Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5399
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Adult Social Care Business Support and Development 15/11/2021 08/12/2021 36.98 0.00{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/11/2021 23/11/2021 85.15 4.26|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/11/2021 24/11/2021 9.99 0.00{Now Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/11/2021 23/11/2021 4.25 0.21|T J Morris Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/11/2021 24/11/2021 112.88 3.57|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commissioning 15/11/2021 8.45 1.69]Aldi Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG [People - TMBS Service 15/11/2021 07/12/2021 100.00 0.00{Wonde Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5817
Shropshire| 00GG |People - TMBS Service 15/11/2021 07/12/2021 15.00 0.00|{Wonde Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5817
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Highways and Transport 15/11/2021 16/11/2021 26.62 5.34|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Libraries 15/11/2021 29/11/2021 46.45 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5969
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 15/11/2021 196.02 0.00|Carrier Bag Shop Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 7399
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 15/12/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 15/12/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/12/2021 04/01/2022 -23.88 -4.78(Inca Uk Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5631
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/12/2021 21/12/2021 99.00 19.80[Royal Mail Online Shop Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 15/12/2021 05/01/2022 47.52 0.00|{Wh Smith Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5994
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/12/2021 22/12/2021 117.50 23.50(B&M Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5399
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/12/2021 22/12/2021 9.99 0.00|Now Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/12/2021 20/12/2021 25.70 1.29|Sportsdirect 148 Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5941
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/12/2021 5.33 1.07|Wilko Retail Limited Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5399
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Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 16/11/2021 274.00 0.00|Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/11/2021 26/11/2021 372.80 74.55|Inca Uk Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5631
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/11/2021 23/11/2021 127.30 6.37[Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/11/2021 21/12/2021 404.00 0.00|Currys Online Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5732
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commissioning 16/11/2021 145.77 29.16|Decathlon Uk Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Provider Services 16/11/2021 02/12/2021 219.92 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - TMBS Service 16/11/2021 07/12/2021 28.89 5.78|Viking Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO001 5111
Shropshire [ 00GG [People - TMBS Service 16/11/2021 07/12/2021 30.00 0.00|Wonde Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5817
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 16/11/2021 56.50 0.00|Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5399
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Place - Libraries 16/11/2021 01/12/2021 26.80 0.00|Www.Mailsubscriptions. Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5192
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 16/11/2021 26.45 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 16/11/2021 27.00 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5045
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 16/11/2021 18.00 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 16/11/2021 60.00 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 16/12/2021 22.00 0.00|Ncs Citb Exam Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8299
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/12/2021 20/12/2021 89.10 4.46[Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/12/2021 22/12/2021 48.00 0.00|Boohoo.Com Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5691
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/12/2021 20/12/2021 93.75 18.75]Jd Sports Internet Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5941
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/12/2021 14.48 2.90(Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/12/2021 22/12/2021 125.36 4.25|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Libraries 16/12/2021 05/01/2022 26.80 0.00|Www.Mailsubscriptions. Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5192
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 16/12/2021 -28.00 0.00|Next Directory Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBR003 5965
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 16/12/2021 43.50 0.00|Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5399
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 17/11/2021 482.96 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 17/11/2021 21/12/2021 25.53 5.11|Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 17/11/2021 21/12/2021 188.65 2.36|Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 17/11/2021 4.83 0.97|One Stop Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commissioning 17/11/2021 68.78 13.76 | Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Provider Services 17/11/2021 02/12/2021 588.53 117.71[Buytshirtsonline Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Director of Place 17/11/2021 69.65 0.00|Philpotts Sandwiches Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 5812
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 17/11/2021 19/11/2021 175.93 35.19|Onedirect Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5818
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 17/11/2021 22.94 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBR003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 17/11/2021 28.97 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 17/11/2021 37.00 0.00|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8220
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Shire Catering 17/11/2021 07/12/2021 68.25 13.65|Stinkyink Com Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office Expenses GBRO003 5943
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Place - Shire Cleaning 17/11/2021 07/12/2021 68.25 13.65|Stinkyink Com Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office Expenses GBRO003 5943
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 17/11/2021 79.68 0.00|Solarwinds Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing 5734
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/12/2021 21/12/2021 99.00 19.80[Royal Mail Online Shop Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 17/12/2021 2.31 0.46|Sp Bristol Comms Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5734
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commissioning 17/12/2021 3.58 0.00{Poundstretcher Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5331
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Director of Place 17/12/2021 42.49 8.50|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBR003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG __[Children's Services - Adult and community learning 18/10/2021 20/10/2021 435.00 0.00{Premier Inn Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 18/10/2021 20/10/2021 217.50 0.00|Premier Inn Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3811
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 18/10/2021 389.99 78.00|Rs Components Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO001 5065
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/10/2021 29/11/2021 56.95 0.00]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/10/2021 22/10/2021 2.25 0.00|Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/10/2021 22/10/2021 11.00 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/10/2021 05/11/2021 26.80 0.00{Www.Mailsubscriptions. Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5192
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 18/10/2021 29/11/2021 9.80 0.00]Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 18/10/2021 29/11/2021 -9.99 0.00|Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire| 00GG |Health and Wellbeing - Public Health - Ringfenced 18/10/2021 01/11/2021 67.98 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5969
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2021 123.12 15.56 | Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2021 01/12/2021 -1,220.89 -152.59|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2021 01/12/2021 -948.99 -118.61|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2021 01/12/2021 -73.46 -9.18[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 18/10/2021 20/10/2021 65.00 0.00(First Bus - Web Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4131
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 18/10/2021 20/10/2021 12.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Adult Social Care Business Support and Development 18/10/2021 20/10/2021 445.00 0.00|Ikea Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5712
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/10/2021 17/11/2021 0.82 0.17]|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/10/2021 427.98 0.00{Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/10/2021 03/11/2021 76.80 3.84|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/10/2021 26/10/2021 174.55 34911B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/10/2021 22/10/2021 100.00 0.00]Jd Sports Fashion Plc Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5941
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/10/2021 30/11/2021 104.11 20.82|Pavers 555 Percy Thrower Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5661
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/10/2021 22/10/2021 3.22 0.65|Screwfix Dir Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/10/2021 04/11/2021 101.61 1.81[Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |People - Learning & Skills 18/10/2021 01/12/2021 455.00 0.00|Www.Moneyclaim.Gov Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 9399
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Shire Catering 18/10/2021 04/11/2021 34.28 0.00|Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Shire Catering 18/10/2021 04/11/2021 8.00 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 18/10/2021 24.12 4.84[Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 18/10/2021 19.99 4.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5969
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 18/10/2021 90.00 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 5045
Shropshire| 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 18/10/2021 60.00 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5045
Shropshire| 00GG _[Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 18/10/2021 18.00 0.00{Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 18/10/2021 27.00 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5045
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/11/2021 741 1.49|Baker Ross Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5970
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/11/2021 12.00 2.40|Www.Rocabapackaging.Co Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7399
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Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 18/11/2021 01/12/2021 1.80 0.00|Shropshire Council Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/11/2021 21/12/2021 13.84 0.23|Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/11/2021 21/12/2021 20.88 4.18|B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/11/2021 21/12/2021 83.33 16.66|Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/11/2021 24/11/2021 77.94 1.58(Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG __|People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 18/11/2021 478.10 0.00|Royal Mail Online Shop Supplies & Services - Communications And Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 18/11/2021 01/12/2021 30.00 0.00|Martin Mccoll Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5499
Shropshire[ 00GG _|People - Social Care Operations - Community 18/11/2021 01/12/2021 3.60 0.00|Shropshire Council Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 9399
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 18/11/2021 56.84 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[Place - Shire Catering 18/11/2021 07/12/2021 25.77 5.16Stinkyink Com Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office Expenses GBR003 5943
Shropshire [ 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 19/10/2021 13.98 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/10/2021 03/11/2021 114.30 5.72|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/10/2021 30/11/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/10/2021 26/10/2021 59.03 11.80|Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/10/2021 26/10/2021 10.82 2.17 [Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/10/2021 26/10/2021 14.01 2.80[Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/10/2021 29/11/2021 70.00 0.00|Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commissioning 19/10/2021 40.00 8.00|Sumup Federation For Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 19/10/2021 12/11/2021 112.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire[ 00GG [People - TMBS Service 19/10/2021 01/11/2021 30.00 0.00|Wonde Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5817
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 19/10/2021 365.00 0.00|Adobe.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5817
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/11/2021 26/11/2021 65.83 13.17[Amazon Prime Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5968
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/11/2021 10.00 0.00|Shropshire Archives Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/11/2021 297.50 59.42|Stationeryu Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5943
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/11/2021 26/11/2021 205.59 41.12|Www.Cutpricewholesaler Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/11/2021 127.00 0.00{Www.Theworks.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 19/11/2021 08/12/2021 35.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/11/2021 21/12/2021 15.00 3.00|B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/11/2021 06/12/2021 39.00 0.00|Blackpool Pleasure Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/11/2021 83.33 16.67|Primark Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/11/2021 83.33 16.67|Primark Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/11/2021 20.00 0.00|Sumup Brooks & Grant Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/11/2021 10.82 2.17 [Waterstones Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 19/11/2021 49.16 0.00|Dulux Decorator Centre Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBR003 5198
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 19/11/2021 150.00 0.00|Security Wise Ltd Premises - Grounds Maintenance GBRO003 1731
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/10/2021 29/11/2021 166.99 0.00]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 20/10/2021 127.30 0.00|Performance Clothing Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5691
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 20/10/2021 97.50 0.00|Richmoor Hotel Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 20/10/2021 186.00 0.00|Richmoor Hotel Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/10/2021 28/10/2021 58.32 11.66|Screwfix Direct Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/10/2021 22/10/2021 159.00 0.00|Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 7392
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 20/10/2021 29/11/2021 3.65 0.18]Aldi Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/10/2021 43.96 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 20/10/2021 01/12/2021 879.76 109.98| Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 20/10/2021 06/12/2021 28.77 6.66| Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 20/10/2021 29/11/2021 338.95 0.00{Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 20/10/2021 30/11/2021 25.00 0.00|Buyatab - Aldi Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5947
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 20/10/2021 26/10/2021 9.15 1.83|Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 20/10/2021 01/12/2021 1.50 0.00|Www.Gov.Uk Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 8999
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - TMBS Service 20/10/2021 01/11/2021 85.00 0.00{Communicate-Ed Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 20/10/2021 121.71 24.36|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/12/2021 21/12/2021 89.90 17.98|Canva Pty Limited Supplies & Services - Communications And Computing 7333
Shropshire | 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 20/12/2021 61.18 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5969
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 20/12/2021 30.59 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 20/12/2021 69.98 0.00]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 20/12/2021 34.99 0.00{Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 20/12/2021 22/12/2021 129.39 2.83|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Director of Place 20/12/2021 750.00 0.00|Premierguarantee.Co.Uk Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 6300
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 20/12/2021 2.50 0.00|Vegetarian Foo Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5812
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 20/12/2021 2.50 0.00|Marks&Spencer Plc Saca Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 20/12/2021 19.65 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 20/12/2021 11.86 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/10/2021 23/11/2021 -335.82 -67.17|Sas Event Mgmt Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7922
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,389.95 173.75|Hotel At Booking.Com Premises Related - Rents 7011
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,030.22 128.78[The Telford White Hous Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2021 130.37 16.48[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2021 01/12/2021 527.06 65.87|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 21/10/2021 03/11/2021 83.00 0.00|Arriva Uk Bus Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 21/10/2021 03/11/2021 43.00 0.00|Constructioncertificat Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8299
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/10/2021 03/11/2021 4.71 0.24|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/10/2021 06/12/2021 199.00 0.00]Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/10/2021 30/11/2021 28.20 0.00|Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/10/2021 26/10/2021 52.28 10.46|B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/10/2021 30/11/2021 8.00 0.00{Photo Me International Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 7395
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/10/2021 29/11/2021 12.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/10/2021 26/10/2021 -8.11 -1.62| Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/10/2021 04/11/2021 94.61 2.77|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411
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Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Provider Services 21/10/2021 02/12/2021 103.31 20.66|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Social Care Operations - Community 21/10/2021 01/12/2021 1.50 0.00|Www.Gov.Uk Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Economic Growth 21/10/2021 01/12/2021 720.42 0.00|Www.Moneyclaim.Gov Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Place - Economic Growth 21/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,334.34 0.00|Www.Moneyclaim.Gov Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 9399
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 21/10/2021 16/11/2021 395.80 0.00|Directshopfittings Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5399
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 21/10/2021 16/11/2021 386.94 0.00|Www.Joneswholesale.Co. Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5300
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 21/10/2021 26.66 5.33|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 21/10/2021 13.00 0.00|Easily Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 4816
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 21/10/2021 20.00 0.00|Easily Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 4816
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 21/10/2021 51.21 4.67[Flickr.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 7399
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 21/12/2021 -171.60 0.00|Whirlpool Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5722
Shropshire[ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/12/2021 22/12/2021 39.82 4.99(Pizza Hut Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5812
Shropshire [ 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 22/10/2021 03/11/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 22/10/2021 03/11/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/10/2021 29/11/2021 368.00 0.00]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/10/2021 82.40 0.00|Cross Country Trains Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire[ 00GG |[Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2021 01/12/2021 911.10 113.90(Bevolve Ltd Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 6513
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2021 01/12/2021 142.22 17.78[Bevolve Ltd Premises Related - Rents GBR003 6513
Shropshire[ 00GG |[Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2021 01/12/2021 644.44 80.56|Sq Superior Hotel Lim Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 4722
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2021 57.03 7.21|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2021 01/12/2021 664.46 83.06| Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2021 01/12/2021 365.58 45.70|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 22/10/2021 01/12/2021 1,031.10 128.90(Ironbridge Holidays Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 6513
Shropshire | 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 22/10/2021 03/11/2021 295.00 0.00|Sq She Lash Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7230
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/10/2021 04/11/2021 86.65 17.33]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/10/2021 04/11/2021 60.00 0.00|K S Driving School Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/10/2021 04/11/2021 2.00 0.00|Now Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4899
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/10/2021 04/11/2021 9.99 0.00|Now Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/10/2021 30/11/2021 100.00 0.00|Post Office Counter Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/10/2021 30/11/2021 165.00 0.00|Shropshire Carpets Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5713
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/10/2021 30/11/2021 10.00 0.00|Tesco Gift Card Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |People - Provider Services 22/10/2021 02/12/2021 92.05 18.42| Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 22/10/2021 12/11/2021 120.83 24.17|0Id Park Services Ltd Third Party Payments - Private Contractors GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 22/10/2021 16/11/2021 -12.00 0.00|Www.Joneswholesale.Co. Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBR003 5300
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 22/10/2021 30.00 0.00|Easily Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 4816
Shropshire [ 00GG__|Children's Services - Advisory 22/11/2021 21/12/2021 67.00 0.00|Great Western Hotel Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 22/11/2021 21/12/2021 67.00 0.00|Great Western Hotel Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG__|Children's Services - Advisory 22/11/2021 21/12/2021 82.00 0.00|Great Western Hotel Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/11/2021 25/11/2021 -65.83 -13.17|Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5968
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/11/2021 39.00 0.00|Hobbycraft Trading Lim Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5970
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 22/11/2021 08/12/2021 10.00 0.00]|Screwfix Dir Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/11/2021 23/11/2021 100.68 5.03|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/11/2021 21/12/2021 23.23 4.65(B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/11/2021 21/12/2021 27.70 5.54[Birchwood Local Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5541
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/11/2021 21/12/2021 13.70 2.74|Mcdonalds Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5812
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/11/2021 41.67 8.33|National Trust Mem Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 8398
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/11/2021 22/12/2021 2.00 0.00|Now Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/11/2021 22/12/2021 9.99 0.00{Now Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/11/2021 21/12/2021 22.52 4.51|Shell Abington Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5541
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/11/2021 75.00 0.00{Sportsdirect 306 Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5941
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/11/2021 21/12/2021 159.00 0.00|Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 7392
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/11/2021 21/12/2021 18.90 2.37|Welcome Break - Abingt Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5499
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/11/2021 22/12/2021 128.02 4.31|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG _[Place - Highways and Transport 22/11/2021 03/12/2021 62.97 12.59Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 22/11/2021 25.98 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBR003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[Place - Museums & Archives 22/11/2021 23.50 0.00{Tanners Wine Ltd Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBR003 5921
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Shire Cleaning 22/11/2021 07/12/2021 63.67 12.73|Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5714
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Place - Shire Cleaning 22/11/2021 07/12/2021 144.17 28.83|Wilko.Com Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5399
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/12/2021 80.10 0.00]Iceland Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/12/2021 16.67 3.33|Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/11/2021 16/12/2021 54.17 10.83|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5969
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/11/2021 32.24 6.46|Baker Ross Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5970
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/11/2021 6.50 0.00|Hobbycraft Trading Lim Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5970
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/11/2021 158.95 31.79|Huntoffice.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/11/2021 26/11/2021 354.98 71.12|Orbitalsound Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5732
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/11/2021 17.19 3.44|Sp Choice Wholesale Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/11/2021 287.04 0.00|Sp Harpercollins Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7929
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/11/2021 287.04 0.00{Sp Harpercollins Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7929
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/11/2021 21/12/2021 -13.32 -2.67[Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/11/2021 20/12/2021 108.67 5.43|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/11/2021 21/12/2021 30.25 6.05|Edging Tapes &Amp; Diy Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5734
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/11/2021 21/12/2021 65.18 13.04[Wood Finishes Direct L Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5198
Shropshire| 00GG |People - TMBS Service 23/11/2021 07/12/2021 55.00 0.00|{Wonde Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5817
Shropshire| 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/12/2021 178.00 0.00{Dial A Mattress Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/12/2021 04/01/2022 6.00 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/12/2021 123.74 3.12|Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/12/2021 6.50 1.30|Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
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Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/12/2021 17.37 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/12/2021 20.00 0.00|B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/12/2021 5.85 1.17{T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/12/2021 12.19 0.61|T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/12/2021 14.47 2.89(T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 24/11/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/11/2021 -46.95 0.00| Stationeryu Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5943
Shropshire [ 00GG__|People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 24/11/2021 08/12/2021 10.00 0.00|Www.Reed.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7361
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 24/11/2021 22/12/2021 32.75 0.00|Hollywood Bowl Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 24/11/2021 21/12/2021 182.57 36.51|B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 24/11/2021 20/12/2021 2.46 0.12|Co-Operative Food Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Social Care Operations - Community 24/11/2021 01/12/2021 1.50 0.00|Www.Gov.Uk Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 24/11/2021 348.94 0.00|Sp Wer-Christmas Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5734
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 24/12/2021 11.00 0.00|Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9399
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 24/12/2021 11.00 0.00|Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG__|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/10/2021 05/11/2021 156.00 0.00|Financial Times Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5192
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/10/2021 21/12/2021 141.50 28.30|Royal Mail Online Shop Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/10/2021 29/11/2021 -76.00 0.00(Trainline.Com Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 25/10/2021 29/11/2021 12.72 0.00]Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 223.56 27.94|Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 584.89 73.11|Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 36.89 4.61|Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 76.89 9.61|Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 57.28 7.72|Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 54.22 6.78[Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2021 -76.89 -9.61|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 290.61 36.74|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 110.59 13.82|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 349.02 43.62|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 -920.33 -115.05|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 852.87 106.50| Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 -664.46 -83.06| Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 139.93 17.48|Welcome Break Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire[ 00GG__|People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 25/10/2021 03/11/2021 35.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/10/2021 06/12/2021 45.71 10.04| Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/10/2021 03/11/2021 92.22 4.61|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/10/2021 30/11/2021 100.00 0.00|Asda Stores Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/10/2021 04/11/2021 69.50 0.00|Dmn/Lane7Liverpool Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7399
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/10/2021 30/11/2021 25.00 0.00|Highstreetvouchers Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 8641
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/10/2021 30/11/2021 25.00 0.00[Highstreetvouchers Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 8641
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/10/2021 04/11/2021 40.00 0.00]|Jungle Fun Limited Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7999
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/10/2021 30/11/2021 5.83 1.17|M6 Toll Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Transport GBR003 4784
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/10/2021 06/12/2021 24.54 3.43|Mcdonalds Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5814
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/10/2021 30/11/2021 9.60 0.00{Mcdonalds 1541 Third Party Payments - Other Establishments GBR003 5814
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/10/2021 06/12/2021 200.94 0.00|Severn Trent Water Premises - Repair & Maintenance Of Buildings GBR003 4900
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/10/2021 06/12/2021 25.00 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/10/2021 04/11/2021 145.49 5.96|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commissioning 25/10/2021 405.07 81.01|Aspect Cpm (Uk) Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5691
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Provider Services 25/10/2021 26/11/2021 20.82 4.17|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5969
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 150.00 0.00]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire[ 00GG _|People - Social Care Operations - Community 25/10/2021 01/12/2021 61.82 0.00|B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Place - Infrastructure & Communities 25/10/2021 16/11/2021 101.62 0.00|Www.Ers-Online.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5943
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Libraries 25/10/2021 29/11/2021 25.38 0.00|Parcel2Go.Com Ltd Supplies & Services - Communications And Computing GBR003 4215
Shropshire| 00GG _[Place - Outdoor Partnerships 25/10/2021 29/11/2021 7.81 1.56|B & Q Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5200
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 25/10/2021 29/11/2021 9.34 1.87|The Range Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5719
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 25/10/2021 11.87 2.38[ Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 25/10/2021 33.73 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 5045
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/11/2021 26/11/2021 -60.57 -12.11[Amazon Prime Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/11/2021 226.32 45.26|Ritohobby.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses 5949
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/11/2021 26/11/2021 718.00 0.00|Sp Uk Christmasworld Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5331
Shropshire | 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 25/11/2021 08/12/2021 18.00 0.00|Highspeedtraining.Co.U Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8244
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/11/2021 21/12/2021 26.96 539|B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/11/2021 21/12/2021 11.21 2.24|Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/11/2021 22/12/2021 128.99 2.52[Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 26/10/2021 03/11/2021 58.12 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 26/10/2021 98.94 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2021 26/11/2021 187.50 37.50{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2021 26/11/2021 1,077.00 0.00|Sp Uk Christmasworld Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5331
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2021 26/11/2021 1,067.00 0.00|Sp Uk Christmasworld Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5331
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 26/10/2021 29/11/2021 12.72 0.00]Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2021 01/12/2021 629.86 78.74[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2021 01/12/2021 550.18 68.17|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2021 01/12/2021 520.07 65.03|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2021 01/12/2021 61.36 7.67|Welcome Break Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/10/2021 03/11/2021 99.75 4.99|Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/10/2021 04/11/2021 48.50 0.00|Chester Zoo Web Shop Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7998
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/10/2021 21/12/2021 7.49 1.50]|Lidl Gb Shrewsbury Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
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Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/10/2021 04/11/2021 66.50 0.00|Madame Tussauds Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7991
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/10/2021 04/11/2021 55.00 0.00|Mufc Ticketing Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7941
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/10/2021 04/11/2021 50.58 6.32[Sea Life Manchester Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7922
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/10/2021 21/12/2021 4.98 1.00{Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/10/2021 04/11/2021 42.00 0.00|Www.Gulliversfun.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7996
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Social Care Operations - Community 26/10/2021 01/12/2021 40.00 0.00{Martin Mccoll Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5499
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 26/11/2021 17/12/2021 1,942.50 388.50|Careskills Academy Ltd Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 8299
Shropshire| 00GG _[Children's Services - Adult and community learning 26/11/2021 17/12/2021 150.00 30.00|Edge Training Ltd Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses 8999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 26/11/2021 21.87 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/11/2021 100.00 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5969
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/11/2021 21/12/2021 22.63 4.53|B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire[ 00GG__|Place - Highways and Transport 26/11/2021 03/12/2021 31.57 6.33[Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 26/11/2021 45.82 9.17|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBRO003 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 27/10/2021 12.43 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 27/10/2021 26/11/2021 3.67 0.73]Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG__|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 27/10/2021 01/12/2021 20.83 4.17 [Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 27/10/2021 01/12/2021 79.20 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 27/10/2021 01/12/2021 811.38 101.41|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 27/10/2021 03/11/2021 42.40 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 27/10/2021 03/11/2021 18.00 0.00|Highspeedtraining.Co.U Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8244
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 27/10/2021 03/11/2021 19.99 4.00{Amznmktplace Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 27/10/2021 21/12/2021 18.00 3.60|B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 27/10/2021 21/12/2021 192.00 38.40|B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 27/10/2021 21/12/2021 345.00 69.00|1B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 27/10/2021 24/11/2021 160.00 0.00|Blackpool Pleasure Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 27/10/2021 04/11/2021 -5.00 0.00|Mufc Ticketing Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7941
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 27/10/2021 21/12/2021 1.41 0.28|Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 27/10/2021 30/11/2021 69.00 0.00|Shropshire Leisure Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBRO003 7999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 27/10/2021 21/12/2021 2.99 0.60| Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Place - Infrastructure & Communities 27/10/2021 16/11/2021 31.98 0.00|Www.Britishmuseum.Org Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7991
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Libraries 27/10/2021 01/12/2021 39.00 0.00|Times Newspapers Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5192
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 27/10/2021 28.00 0.00|Next Directory Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBR003 5965
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 27/10/2021 6.65 1.33[|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 27/10/2021 7.48 1.50| Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 27/10/2021 11.00 0.00|Easily Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 4816
Shropshire[ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 27/12/2021 14.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Adult and community learning 28/10/2021 03/11/2021 58.15 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 1,008.90 126.12|Expedia Premises Related - Rents 4722
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 97.78 12.23|Expedia Premises Related - Rents 4722
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 466.06 58.27|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 339.42 42.41|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 332.65 41.58|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 341.09 42.64|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 341.09 42.64|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 336.87 42.11|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 325.89 40.74|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 314.07 39.26[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 319.13 39.90|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 285.35 35.68[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 342.78 42.85|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 471.13 58.89[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 529.71 66.21|Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 662.76 82.85[Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG _[Housing Services - Other council property 28/10/2021 12/11/2021 19.00 3.80/B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 28/10/2021 03/11/2021 45.25 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/10/2021 17/11/2021 13.32 2.67 [Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/10/2021 24/11/2021 26.00 0.00|Odeon Cinemas Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7832
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/10/2021 30/11/2021 100.00 0.00(Primark Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5651
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/10/2021 30/11/2021 19.99 0.00|Tesco Stores Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/10/2021 21/12/2021 12.48 2.50|Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 3.60 0.00|Shropshire Council Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Social Care Operations - Community 28/10/2021 01/12/2021 1.40 0.00{Shropshire Council Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Place - Libraries 28/12/2021 05/01/2022 39.00 0.00|Times Newspapers Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5192
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 29/10/2021 29/11/2021 216.56 20.91|Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Housing Services - Private sector housing renewal 29/10/2021 12/11/2021 114.00 22.80|B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 29/10/2021 03/11/2021 45.25 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 29/10/2021 30/11/2021 8.88 1.77|Costa Coffee 43037410 Transfer Payments - School Children And Students GBR003 5814
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 29/10/2021 21/12/2021 1.99 0.40|Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire| 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community 29/10/2021 -7.50 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Social Care Operations -Mental Health 29/10/2021 12/11/2021 7.46 1.49[Replacement Keys Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 29/10/2021 8.82 1.76]|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire[ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 29/10/2021 27.48 5.50|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 29/11/2021 13/12/2021 10.37 2.07|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 29/11/2021 13/12/2021 16.65 3.33|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 29/11/2021 16/12/2021 149.17 29.83|Ao Retail Limited Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5722
Shropshire| 00GG [Legal and Democratic Services - Democratic Services 29/11/2021 31.70 4.74|Stationery Office Book Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office Expenses GBR003 5942
Shropshire| 00GG |Legal and Democratic Services - Legal and Democratic Services 29/11/2021 13/12/2021 215.60 43.12|Express & Star Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5994
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Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 29/11/2021 08/12/2021 7712 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG__|People - Adult Services Business Support & Development 29/11/2021 08/12/2021 12.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 29/11/2021 06/12/2021 26.73 6.25[Amznmktplace Third Party Payments - Other Establishments GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 29/11/2021 06/12/2021 8.29 1.66[Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 29/11/2021 20/12/2021 91.90 4.59(Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 29/11/2021 06/12/2021 53.96 10.79|lkea Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5712
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 29/11/2021 21/12/2021 -9.30 -1.86|Screwfix Dir Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire| 00GG _[People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 29/11/2021 20/12/2021 57.78 11.55|Travelodge Premises - Grounds Maintenance Costs GBR003 3615
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children's Centres 29/11/2021 100.00 20.00|Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Place - Infrastructure & Communities 29/11/2021 07/12/2021 15.95 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 29/12/2021 04/01/2022 22.31 2.67[Co-Operative Food Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 30/11/2021 196.27 0.00{Kellymahler Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses 8299
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 30/11/2021 20/12/2021 138.79 6.94[Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG _|People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 30/11/2021 22/12/2021 36.15 0.00|Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 8220
Shropshire[ 00GG |People - TMBS Service 30/11/2021 07/12/2021 55.00 0.00|Wonde Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5817
Shropshire [ 00GG _|Place - Libraries 30/11/2021 05/01/2022 39.00 0.00|Times Newspapers Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5192
Shropshire[ 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 30/11/2021 14.15 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipment GBRO003 5411
Shropshire[ 00GG _|Place - Shropshire Hills AONB 30/11/2021 17/12/2021 20.00 0.00|Eb_Orn Responses To C Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire[ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/12/2021 04/01/2022 4.20 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
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